
レベル ポイント 回数 ミール 時間 累計 単価 累積

1 0 0 - - - - 0

18 18 1 S(4h) 4:00:00 4:00:00 40 40

23 24 2 S(4h) 4:00:00 8:00:00 40 80

30 34 3 M(4h) 4:00:00 12:00:00 80 160

31 36 4 M(30m) 0:30:00 12:30:00 10 170

38 52 5 L(4h) 4:00:00 16:30:00 700 870

41 60 6 L(4h) 4:00:00 20:30:00 700 1570

48 76 7 X(4h) 4:00:00 24:30:00 2300 3870

52 89 8 X(4h) 4:00:00 28:30:00 2300 6170

55 99 9 X(4h) 4:00:00 32:30:00 2300 8470

58 108 10 X(4h) 4:00:00 36:30:00 2300 10770

61 118 11 X(4h) 4:00:00 40:30:00 2300 13070

63 124 12 本格S(4h) 4:00:00 44:30:00 4600 17670

65 131 13 本格S(4h) 4:00:00 48:30:00 4600 22270

66 134 14 本格S(4h) 4:00:00 52:30:00 4600 26870

68 140 15 本格S(4h) 4:00:00 56:30:00 4600 31470

69 143 16 本格S(4h) 4:00:00 60:30:00 4600 36070

71 150 17 本格S(4h) 4:00:00 64:30:00 4600 40670

72 153 18 本格M(6h) 6:00:00 70:30:00 8020 48690

74 159 19 本格M(6h) 6:00:00 76:30:00 8020 56710

76 166 20 本格M(6h) 6:00:00 82:30:00 8020 64730

78 172 21 本格M(6h) 6:00:00 88:30:00 8020 72750

79 175 22 本格M(6h) 6:00:00 94:30:00 8020 80770

81 182 23 本格M(6h) 6:00:00 100:30:00 8020 88790

91 219 24 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 105:30:00 350000 438790

94 231 25 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 110:30:00 350000 788790

96 240 26 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 115:30:00 350000 1138790

98 248 27 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 120:30:00 350000 1488790

100 262 28 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 125:30:00 350000 1838790

101 267 29 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 130:30:00 350000 2188790

102 272 30 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 135:30:00 350000 2538790

103 277 31 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 140:30:00 350000 2888790

104 282 32 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 145:30:00 350000 3238790

105 292 33 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 150:30:00 350000 3588790

105 292 34 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 155:30:00 350000 3938790

106 297 35 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 160:30:00 350000 4288790

107 302 36 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 165:30:00 350000 4638790

107 307 37 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 170:30:00 350000 4988790

108 307 38 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 175:30:00 350000 5338790

108 307 39 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 180:30:00 350000 5688790

109 312 40 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 185:30:00 350000 6038790

109 312 41 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 190:30:00 350000 6388790

110 320 42 本格L(5h) 5:00:00 195:30:00 350000 6738790


